

Department: Environmental Affairs **REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA** 



### DETAILS OF SPECIALIST AND DECLARATION OF INTEREST

File Reference Number: NEAS Reference Number: Date Received: (For official use only)

12/12/20/2412 DEAT/EIA/0000514/2011

Application for integrated environmental authorisation and waste management licence in terms of the-

- (1) National Environmental Management Act, 1998 (Act No. 107 of 1998), as amended and the Environmental Impact Assessment Regulations, 2010; and
- (2) National Environmental Management Act: Waste Act, 2008 (Act No. 59 of 2008) and Government Notice 718, 2009

### **PROJECT TITLE**

Specialist:	Norma Sharratt		
Contact person:	Norma Sharratt		
Postal address:	P.O.Box 11216 Silver Lakes	s Pretoria	
Postal code:	0054	Cell:	0827790734
Telephone:	012-753-2192/3	Fax:	086-535-7368
E-mail:	Norma@cleanstream.co.za		
Professional			
affiliation(s) (if any)			
Project Consultant:			
Contact person:			
Postal address:			
Postal code:		Cell:	
Telephone:		Fax:	
E-mail:			

I, \_\_\_\_\_ Norma Sharratt \_\_\_\_\_ , declare that --

General declaration:

I act as the independent specialist in this application;

I will perform the work relating to the application in an objective manner, even if this results in views and findings that are not favourable to the applicant;

I declare that there are no circumstances that may compromise my objectivity in performing such work;

I have expertise in conducting the specialist report relevant to this application, including knowledge of the Act, Regulations and any guidelines that have relevance to the proposed activity;

I will comply with the Act, Regulations and all other applicable legislation;

I have no, and will not engage in, conflicting interests in the undertaking of the activity;

I undertake to disclose to the applicant and the competent authority all material information in my possession that reasonably has or may have the potential of influencing - any decision to be taken with respect to the application by the competent authority; and - the objectivity of any report, plan or document to be prepared by myself for submission to the competent authority; all the particular furnished by me in this form are true and correct, and

all the particulars furnished by me in this form are true and correct; and

I realise that a false declaration is an offence in terms of regulation 71 and is punishable in terms of section 24F of the Act.

Signature of the specialist:

Name of company (if applicable):

21 May 2014 Date:



Department: Environmental Affairs REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA

#### DETAILS OF SPECIALIST AND DECLARATION OF INTEREST

File Reference Number: NEAS Reference Number: Date Received: (For official use only) 12/12/20/2412 DEAT/EIA/0000514/2011

Application for integrated environmental authorisation and waste management licence in terms of the-

- (1) National Environmental Management Act, 1998 (Act No. 107 of 1998), as amended and the Environmental Impact Assessment Regulations, 2010; and
- (2) National Environmental Management Act: Waste Act, 2008 (Act No. 59 of 2008) and Government Notice 718, 2009

#### **PROJECT TITLE**

Specialist: Contact person:	JONES & WAGENER (P CHARL CILLIERS	TY) LTO	)
		0	
Postal address:	PO BOX 1434, RIVONI		
Postal code:	2128	Cell:	082 - 886 - 9997
Telephone:	011-519-0200	Fax:	011-519-0201
E-mail:	cilliers@jaws.cu.zq		
Professional	ECSA		
affiliation(s) (if any)			
	£		
Project Consultant:	JONES & WAGENER (PT	Y) LTD	
Contact person:	CHARL CILLIEPS		
Postal address:	PO BOX 1434, RIVONIA		
Postal code:	85.12	Cell:	082-886-9997
Telephone:	011-519-0200	Fax:	011-519-0201
E-mail:	cilliers @ jaws. co. Za		

I, \_\_\_\_\_\_ , declare that --

#### General declaration:

I act as the independent specialist in this application;

I will perform the work relating to the application in an objective manner, even if this results in views and findings that are not favourable to the applicant;

I declare that there are no circumstances that may compromise my objectivity in performing such work;

I have expertise in conducting the specialist report relevant to this application, including knowledge of the Act, Regulations and any guidelines that have relevance to the proposed activity;

I will comply with the Act, Regulations and all other applicable legislation;

I have no, and will not engage in, conflicting interests in the undertaking of the activity;

I undertake to disclose to the applicant and the competent authority all material information in my possession that reasonably has or may have the potential of influencing - any decision to be taken with respect to the application by the competent authority; and - the objectivity of any report, plan or document to be prepared by myself for submission to the competent authority;

all the particulars furnished by me in this form are true and correct; and

I realise that a false declaration is an offence in terms of regulation 71 and is punishable in terms of section 24F of the Act.

C.Mi

Signature of the specialist:

JONES & WAGENER (PTY) LTD

Name of company (if applicable):

14 05 20 14



Department: Environmental Affairs REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA

# DETAILS OF SPECIALIST AND DECLARATION OF INTEREST

File Reference Number: NEAS Reference Number: Date Received: (For official use only)

12/12/20/2412 DEAT/EIA/0000514/2011

Application for integrated environmental authorisation and waste management licence in terms

- National Environmental Management Act, 1998 (Act No. 107 of 1998), as amended and the Environmental Impact Assessment Regulations, 2010; and
- (2) National Environmental Management Act: Waste Act, 2008 (Act No. 59 of 2008) and Government Notice 718, 2009

### PROJECT TITLE

Specialist: Contact person:	Economic/Sustainability A	ssessmer	nt
Postal address: Postal code: Telephone: E-mail: Professional affiliation(s) (if any)	Jackie Crafford PO Box 433 Garsfontein 0042 012 348 0317 i.crafford@primeafrica.net SACNASP	Cell: Fax:	082 319 2929 012 348 0319
Project Consultant: Contact person: Postal address: Postal code:	Kyle Harris Kyle Harris PO Box 433 Garsfontein		
Telephone: E-mail:	0042 012 348 0317 k.harris@primeafrica.net	Cell: Fax:	082 463 5921 012 348 0319

J.G. CRAFFORD

, declare that --

General declaration:

4.2

I act as the independent specialist in this application;

I will perform the work relating to the application in an objective manner, even if this results in views and findings that are not favourable to the applicant;

I declare that there are no circumstances that may compromise my objectivity in performing such

I have expertise in conducting the specialist report relevant to this application, including knowledge of the Act, Regulations and any guidelines that have relevance to the proposed activity; I will comply with the Act, Regulations and all other applicable legislation;

I have no, and will not engage in, conflicting interests in the undertaking of the activity;

I undertake to disclose to the applicant and the competent authority all material information in my possession that reasonably has or may have the potential of influencing - any decision to be taken with respect to the application by the competent authority; and - the objectivity of any report, plan or document to be prepared by myself for submission to the competent authority; all the particulars furnished by me in this form are true and correct; and

2014/05/14

I realise that a false declaration is an offence in terms of regulation 71 and is punishable in terms of

T/A PRIME AFRICA CONSULTANTS

Signature of the specialist:

ZETA CONSULTING CC

Name of company (if applicable):



### DETAILS OF SPECIALIST AND DECLARATION OF INTEREST

File Reference Number: NEAS Reference Number: Date Received:

(For official use only)	
12/12/20/2412	
DEAT/EIA/0000514/2011	

Application for integrated environmental authorisation and waste management licence in terms of the-

- (1) National Environmental Management Act, 1998 (Act No. 107 of 1998), as amended and the Environmental Impact Assessment Regulations, 2010; and
- (2) National Environmental Management Act: Waste Act, 2008 (Act No. 59 of 2008) and Government Notice 718, 2009

#### PROJECT TITLE

Specialist: Contact person: Postal address: Postal code: Telephone: E-mail: Professional affiliation(s) (if any)	Hatch Gola Gerna Van Jaarsveld. 14 Harrowdenne Office Park, Western Sorvices Room 2157 Cell: 011 259 5368 Fax: 011 G12 4400 guanjaarsveld@haten.co.za	d, Woodwead
Project Consultant: Contact person: Postal address: Postal code: Telephone: E-mail:	Cell: Fax:	

Gerna Var Jaarsveld, declare that --

General declaration:

١.

I act as the independent specialist in this application;

I will perform the work relating to the application in an objective manner, even if this results in views and findings that are not favourable to the applicant;

I declare that there are no circumstances that may compromise my objectivity in performing such work;

I have expertise in conducting the specialist report relevant to this application, including knowledge of the Act, Regulations and any guidelines that have relevance to the proposed activity;

I will comply with the Act, Regulations and all other applicable legislation;

I have no, and will not engage in, conflicting interests in the undertaking of the activity;

I undertake to disclose to the applicant and the competent authority all material information in my possession that reasonably has or may have the potential of influencing - any decision to be taken with respect to the application by the competent authority; and - the objectivity of any report, plan or document to be prepared by myself for submission to the competent authority;

all the particulars furnished by me in this form are true and correct; and

I realise that a false declaration is an offence in terms of regulation 71 and is punishable in terms of section 24F of the Act.

UNSTAARSVEW

Signature of the specialist: Haben (12)00

Name of company (if applicable):

May 2014 14 Date:



Department: **Environmental Affairs REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA** 



### DETAILS OF SPECIALIST AND DECLARATION OF INTEREST

File Reference Number: NEAS Reference Number: Date Received:

(For official use only)

12/12/20/2412

DEAT/EIA/0000514/2011

Application for integrated environmental authorisation and waste management licence in terms of the-

- (1) National Environmental Management Act, 1998 (Act No. 107 of 1998), as amended and the Environmental Impact Assessment Regulations, 2010; and
- National Environmental Management Act: Waste Act, 2008 (Act No. 59 of 2008) and (2) Government Notice 718, 2009

#### **PROJECT TITLE**

Specialist:	Visual Impact Assessment		
Contact person:	Mitha Cilliers		
Postal address:	PO Box 36, Fourways		
Postal code:	2055	Cell:	082 824 5830
Telephone:	011 642 6967	Fax:	011 462 9284
E-mail:	mithaworx@gmail.com		
Professional	SACLAP		
affiliation(s) (if any)			
Project Consultant:			
Contact person:			
Postal address:			
Postal code:		Cell:	
Telephone:		Fax:	
E-mail:			

I, \_\_\_\_\_ Mitha Catharina Cilliers \_\_\_\_\_ , declare that --

General declaration:

I act as the independent specialist in this application;

I will perform the work relating to the application in an objective manner, even if this results in views and findings that are not favourable to the applicant;

I declare that there are no circumstances that may compromise my objectivity in performing such work;

I have expertise in conducting the specialist report relevant to this application, including knowledge of the Act, Regulations and any guidelines that have relevance to the proposed activity;

I will comply with the Act, Regulations and all other applicable legislation;

I have no, and will not engage in, conflicting interests in the undertaking of the activity;

I undertake to disclose to the applicant and the competent authority all material information in my possession that reasonably has or may have the potential of influencing - any decision to be taken with respect to the application by the competent authority; and - the objectivity of any report, plan or document to be prepared by myself for submission to the competent authority;

all the particulars furnished by me in this form are true and correct; and

I realise that a false declaration is an offence in terms of regulation 71 and is punishable in terms of section 24F of the Act.

Signature of the specialist:

Newtown Landscape Architects Name of company (if applicable):

2014 / 07 / 14



Department: Environmental Affairs **REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA** 

And an analysis of the second s	

### DETAILS OF SPECIALIST AND DECLARATION OF INTEREST

File Reference Number: NEAS Reference Number: Date Received: (For official use only) 12/12/20/2412 DEAT/EIA/0000514/2011

Application for integrated environmental authorisation and waste management licence in terms of the-

- (1) National Environmental Management Act, 1998 (Act No. 107 of 1998), as amended and the Environmental Impact Assessment Regulations, 2010; and
- (2) National Environmental Management Act: Waste Act, 2008 (Act No. 59 of 2008) and Government Notice 718, 2009

#### PROJECT TITLE

Specialist:	Equispectives Research & Consulting Services			
Contact person:	San-Marié Aucamp			
Postal address:	PO Box 11019, Erasmuskloo	f		
Postal code:	0048	Cell:	082 923 9687	
Telephone:	082 923 9687	Fax:	086 689 8875	
E-mail:	sanmarie@equispectives.co.za			
Professional	HPCSA, PsySSA, SAMRA			
affiliation(s) (if any)				
	-			
Project Consultant:	Zitholele Consulting			
Contact person:	Dr Mathys Vosloo			
Postal address:				
Postal code:		Cell:	084 748 3018	
Telephone:	011 207 2060	Fax:	086 545 8835	
E-mail:	mathysv@zitholele.co.za		•	

I, San-Marié Aucamp, declare that -

General declaration:

I act as the independent specialist in this application;

I will perform the work relating to the application in an objective manner, even if this results in views and findings that are not favourable to the applicant;

I declare that there are no circumstances that may compromise my objectivity in performing such work;

I have expertise in conducting the specialist report relevant to this application, including knowledge of the Act, Regulations and any guidelines that have relevance to the proposed activity;

I will comply with the Act, Regulations and all other applicable legislation;

I have no, and will not engage in, conflicting interests in the undertaking of the activity;

I undertake to disclose to the applicant and the competent authority all material information in my possession that reasonably has or may have the potential of influencing - any decision to be taken with respect to the application by the competent authority; and - the objectivity of any report, plan or document to be prepared by myself for submission to the competent authority;

all the particulars furnished by me in this form are true and correct; and

I realise that a false declaration is an offence in terms of regulation 71 and is punishable in terms of section 24F of the Act.

H

Signature of the specialist:

Equispectives Research and Consulting Services

Name of company (if applicable):

16 May 2014



Department: Environmental Affairs REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA

# DETAILS OF SPECIALIST AND DECLARATION OF INTEREST

File Reference Number: NEAS Reference Number: Date Received: (For official use only)

12/12/20/2412 DEAT/EIA/0000514/2011

Application for integrated environmental authorisation and waste management licence in terms of the-

- (1) National Environmental Management Act, 1998 (Act No. 107 of 1998), as amended and the Environmental Impact Assessment Regulations, 2010; and
- (2) National Environmental Management Act: Waste Act, 2008 (Act No. 59 of 2008) and Government Notice 718, 2009

### **PROJECT TITLE**

Specialist:	PGS Heritage		
Contact person:	Wouter Fourie		
Postal address:	PO Box 32542, Totiusdal		
Postal code:	0134	Cell:	0828513575
Telephone:	012 332 5305	Fax:	0866580199
E-mail:	Wouter@gravesolutions.co.za		
Professional	Accredited professional Archaeologist (ASAPA)		
affiliation(s) (if any)	Accredited Professional Heritage Practitioner (APHP)		
Project Consultant:			
Contact person:			
Postal address:			
Postal code:	Cell	:	
Telephone:	Fax	:	
E-mail:			

I, \_\_\_\_

\_\_\_\_\_ Wouter Fourie , declare that –

General declaration:

I act as the independent specialist in this application;

I will perform the work relating to the application in an objective manner, even if this results in views and findings that are not favourable to the applicant;

I declare that there are no circumstances that may compromise my objectivity in performing such work;

I have expertise in conducting the specialist report relevant to this application, including knowledge of the Act, Regulations and any guidelines that have relevance to the proposed activity;

I will comply with the Act, Regulations and all other applicable legislation;

I have no, and will not engage in, conflicting interests in the undertaking of the activity;

I undertake to disclose to the applicant and the competent authority all material information in my possession that reasonably has or may have the potential of influencing - any decision to be taken with respect to the application by the competent authority; and - the objectivity of any report, plan or document to be prepared by myself for submission to the competent authority;

all the particulars furnished by me in this form are true and correct; and

I realise that a false declaration is an offence in terms of regulation 71 and is punishable in terms of section 24F of the Act.

Signature of the specialist:

PGS Heritage Name of company (if applicable):

1<u>4 May 2014</u> Date:



Department: Environmental Affairs REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA

### DETAILS OF SPECIALIST AND DECLARATION OF INTEREST

File Reference Number: NEAS Reference Number: Date Received:

(Fo	r offic	ial use	only)
12/	12/20	2412	

DEAT/EIA/0000514/2011

Application for integrated environmental authorisation and waste management licence in terms of the-

- (1) National Environmental Management Act, 1998 (Act No. 107 of 1998), as amended and the Environmental Impact Assessment Regulations, 2010; and
- (2) National Environmental Management Act: Waste Act, 2008 (Act No. 59 of 2008) and Government Notice 718, 2009

#### PROJECT TITLE

Specialist:	Earth Science Solutions (Pty	v) Ltd	
Contact person:	Ian Jones		
Postal address:	Box 2633, George. 6530		
Postal code:	6530	Cell:	+27(0)836542473
Telephone:	+27(0)448732094	Fax:	+27(0)137522565
E-mail:	ian@earthscience.co.za		
Professional	Pr.Sci.Nat 400040/08, EAPA	ASA Certifie	ed
affiliation(s) (if any)			
Project Consultant:			
Contact person:			
Postal address:			
Postal code:		Cell:	
Telephone:		Fax:	
E-mail:			

- 4.2 The specialist appointed in terms of the Regulations\_
- I, Ian Jones, declare that -- General declaration:

I act as the independent specialist in this application;

I will perform the work relating to the application in an objective manner, even if this results in views and findings that are not favorable to the applicant;

I declare that there are no circumstances that may compromise my objectivity in performing such work;

I have expertise in conducting the specialist report relevant to this application, including knowledge of the Act, Regulations and any guidelines that have relevance to the proposed activity;

I will comply with the Act, Regulations and all other applicable legislation;

I have no, and will not engage in, conflicting interests in the undertaking of the activity;

I undertake to disclose to the applicant and the competent authority all material information in my possession that reasonably has or may have the potential of influencing - any decision to be taken with respect to the application by the competent authority; and - the objectivity of any report, plan or document to be prepared by myself for submission to the competent authority;

all the particulars furnished by me in this form are true and correct; and

I realise that a false declaration is an offence in terms of regulation 71 and is punishable in terms of section 24F of the Act.

Signature of the specialist:

Earth Science Solutions (Pty) Ltd

Name of company (if applicable):

1<u>6<sup>th</sup> July 2014</u> Date:



Department: Environmental Affairs **REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA** 

### DETAILS OF SPECIALIST AND DECLARATION OF INTEREST

File Reference Number: NEAS Reference Number: Date Received: (For official use only) 12/12/20/2412 DEAT/EIA/0000514/2011

Application for integrated environmental authorisation and waste management licence in terms of the-

- (1) National Environmental Management Act, 1998 (Act No. 107 of 1998), as amended and the Environmental Impact Assessment Regulations, 2010; and
- (2) National Environmental Management Act: Waste Act, 2008 (Act No. 59 of 2008) and Government Notice 718, 2009

### **PROJECT TITLE**

Specialist:	Airshed Planning Professionals (Pty) Ltd		
Contact person:	Nicolette von Reiche		
Postal address:	PO Box 5260, Halfway House		
Postal code:	1685	Cell:	not applicable
Telephone:	+27 11 805 1940	Fax:	+27 11 805 1940
E-mail:	Nicolette@airshed.co.za		
Professional	National Association of Clean Air, Ordinary Member		
affiliation(s) (if any)	South African Acoustics Ins	stitute, Ordin	nary Member
Project Consultant:	Same as above		
Contact person:			
Postal address:			
Postal code:		Cell:	
Telephone:		Fax:	
E-mail:			

I, Nicolette von Reiche , declare that --

General declaration:

I act as the independent specialist in this application;

I will perform the work relating to the application in an objective manner, even if this results in views and findings that are not favourable to the applicant;

I declare that there are no circumstances that may compromise my objectivity in performing such work;

I have expertise in conducting the specialist report relevant to this application, including knowledge of the Act, Regulations and any guidelines that have relevance to the proposed activity;

I will comply with the Act, Regulations and all other applicable legislation;

I have no, and will not engage in, conflicting interests in the undertaking of the activity;

I undertake to disclose to the applicant and the competent authority all material information in my possession that reasonably has or may have the potential of influencing - any decision to be taken with respect to the application by the competent authority; and - the objectivity of any report, plan or document to be prepared by myself for submission to the competent authority;

all the particulars furnished by me in this form are true and correct; and

I realise that a false declaration is an offence in terms of regulation 71 and is punishable in terms of section 24F of the Act.

Signature of the specialist:

Airshed Planning Professionals (Pty) Ltd Name of company (if applicable):

15/5/2014



Department: Environmental Affairs REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA


### DETAILS OF SPECIALIST AND DECLARATION OF INTEREST

File Reference Number: NEAS Reference Number: Date Received: (For official use only) 12/12/20/2412 DEAT/EIA/0000514/2011

Application for integrated environmental authorisation and waste management licence in terms of the-

- (1) National Environmental Management Act, 1998 (Act No. 107 of 1998), as amended and the Environmental Impact Assessment Regulations, 2010; and
- (2) National Environmental Management Act: Waste Act, 2008 (Act No. 59 of 2008) and Government Notice 718, 2009

#### **PROJECT TITLE**

Specialist:	Airshed Planning Professionals (Pty) Ltd		
Contact person:	Reneé von Gruenewaldt		
Postal address:	PO Box 5260, Halfway Hou	ise	
Postal code:	1685	Cell:	
Telephone:	011-805-1940	Fax:	011-805-7010
E-mail:	renee@airshed.co.za		
Professional	South African Council for Natural Scientific Professions		
affiliation(s) (if any)	Professional registration nur		
Project Consultant:			
Contact person:		-	
Postal address:			
Postal code:		Cell:	
Telephone:		Fax:	
E-mail:			
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		

1. Rence un Gruene aldt- , declare that --

General declaration:

I act as the independent specialist in this application;

I will perform the work relating to the application in an objective manner, even if this results in views and findings that are not favourable to the applicant;

I declare that there are no circumstances that may compromise my objectivity in performing such work;

I have expertise in conducting the specialist report relevant to this application, including knowledge of the Act, Regulations and any guidelines that have relevance to the proposed activity;

I will comply with the Act, Regulations and all other applicable legislation;

I have no, and will not engage in, conflicting interests in the undertaking of the activity;

I undertake to disclose to the applicant and the competent authority all material information in my possession that reasonably has or may have the potential of influencing - any decision to be taken with respect to the application by the competent authority; and - the objectivity of any report, plan or document to be prepared by myself for submission to the competent authority;

all the particulars furnished by me in this form are true and correct; and

I realise that a false declaration is an offence in terms of regulation 71 and is punishable in terms of section 24F of the Act.

An Gruene watch

Signature of the specialist:

Airshed Planning Professionals (Pty) Ltd Name of company (if applicable):

2014-05-27 Date:



Department: Environmental Affairs REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA

### DETAILS OF SPECIALIST AND DECLARATION OF INTEREST

File Reference Number: NEAS Reference Number: Date Received:

(For official use only)	
12/12/20/2412	
DEAT/EIA/0000514/2011	

Application for integrated environmental authorisation and waste management licence in terms of the-

- (1) National Environmental Management Act, 1998 (Act No. 107 of 1998), as amended and the Environmental Impact Assessment Regulations, 2010; and
- (2) National Environmental Management Act: Waste Act, 2008 (Act No. 59 of 2008) and Government Notice 718, 2009

#### PROJECT TITLE

Specialist:	Andrew Zinn - Golder Asso	ciates Afri	ca
Contact person:	Andrew Zinn		
Postal address:	PO Box 6001, Halfway Hou	ise	
Postal code:	1685	Cell:	083 361 0373
Telephone:	011 254 4800	Fax:	
E-mail:	azinn@golder.co.za		
Professional			
affiliation(s) (if any)			
Project Consultant:	Dr Mathys Vosloo - Zithole	le Consult	ing
Contact person:	Dr Mathys Vosloo		
Postal address:	Building 1, Maxwell Office	Park, Wat	erfall City, Midrand
Postal code:		Cell:	084 748 3018
Telephone:	011 207 2060	Fax:	
E-mail:	mathysv@zitholele.co.za		

I, Andrew Zinn , declare that --

General declaration:

I act as the independent specialist in this application;

I will perform the work relating to the application in an objective manner, even if this results in views and findings that are not favourable to the applicant;

I declare that there are no circumstances that may compromise my objectivity in performing such work;

I have expertise in conducting the specialist report relevant to this application, including knowledge of the Act, Regulations and any guidelines that have relevance to the proposed activity;

I will comply with the Act, Regulations and all other applicable legislation;

I have no, and will not engage in, conflicting interests in the undertaking of the activity;

I undertake to disclose to the applicant and the competent authority all material information in my possession that reasonably has or may have the potential of influencing - any decision to be taken with respect to the application by the competent authority; and - the objectivity of any report, plan or document to be prepared by myself for submission to the competent authority;

all the particulars furnished by me in this form are true and correct; and

I realise that a false declaration is an offence in terms of regulation 71 and is punishable in terms of section 24F of the Act.

Signature of the specialist:

Golder Associates, Africa

Name of company (if applicable):

2014 Date:



Department: Environmental Affairs **REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA** 



# DETAILS OF SPECIALIST AND DECLARATION OF INTEREST

File Reference Number: NEAS Reference Number: Date Received: (For official use only)

12/12/20/2412 DEAT/EIA/0000514/2011

Application for integrated environmental authorisation and waste management licence in terms of the-

- (1) National Environmental Management Act, 1998 (Act No. 107 of 1998), as amended and the Environmental Impact Assessment Regulations, 2010; and
- (2) National Environmental Management Act: Waste Act, 2008 (Act No. 59 of 2008) and Government Notice 718, 2009

### **PROJECT TITLE**

Specialist:	Dr I.L. Rautenbach		
Contact person:			
Postal address:	45 Helgaard Street, Kilner Park, Pretoria		
Postal code:	0186	Cell:	082 3351288
Telephone:	012 3334112	Fax:	
E-mail:	naasrauten@mweb.co.za		
Professional	SACNASP # 400300/05		
affiliation(s) (if any)			
Project Consultant:	Zitholele		
Contact person:	Dr Mathys Vosloo		
Postal address:	Building 1, Maxwell Office	Dork Magn	un Crascont Wast
Postal code:	Building 1, Maxwell Office	Cell:	,
			084 7483018
Telephone:	011 2072060	Fax:	
E-mail:			

I, <u>I.L. Rautenbach</u>, declare that --

General declaration:

I act as the independent specialist in this application;

I will perform the work relating to the application in an objective manner, even if this results in views and findings that are not favourable to the applicant;

I declare that there are no circumstances that may compromise my objectivity in performing such work;

I have expertise in conducting the specialist report relevant to this application, including knowledge of the Act, Regulations and any guidelines that have relevance to the proposed activity;

I will comply with the Act, Regulations and all other applicable legislation;

I have no, and will not engage in, conflicting interests in the undertaking of the activity;

I undertake to disclose to the applicant and the competent authority all material information in my possession that reasonably has or may have the potential of influencing - any decision to be taken with respect to the application by the competent authority; and - the objectivity of any report, plan or document to be prepared by myself for submission to the competent authority;

all the particulars furnished by me in this form are true and correct; and

I realise that a false declaration is an offence in terms of regulation 71 and is punishable in terms of section 24F of the Act.

tend

Signature of the specialist:

Name of company (if applicable):

20 May 2014 Date:



Department: Environmental Affairs **REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA** 



### DETAILS OF SPECIALIST AND DECLARATION OF INTEREST

File Reference Number: NEAS Reference Number: Date Received: (For official use only)

12/12/20/2412 DEAT/EIA/0000514/2011

Application for integrated environmental authorisation and waste management licence in terms of the-

- (1) National Environmental Management Act, 1998 (Act No. 107 of 1998), as amended and the Environmental Impact Assessment Regulations, 2010; and
- (2) National Environmental Management Act: Waste Act, 2008 (Act No. 59 of 2008) and Government Notice 718, 2009

#### **PROJECT TITLE**

Specialist:	Albert Froneman c/o Chris y	an Rooyen	Consulting
Contact person:	Albert Froneman		
Postal address:	P O Box 2676, Fourways		
Postal code:	2055	Cell:	082 901 4016
Telephone:	011 467 0895	Fax:	
E-mail:	albert.froneman@gmail.com		
Professional	SACNASP - Pr.Sci.Nat 400	177/09	
affiliation(s) (if any)			
Project Consultant:	Zitholele Consulting		
Contact person:	Matthys Vosloo		
Postal address:	P O Box 6002, Halfway Hou	use	
Postal code:	1685	Cell:	084 748 3018
Telephone:	011 207 2060	Fax:	
E-mail:	mathysy@zitholele.co.za		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		

- 4.2 The specialist appointed in terms of the Regulations\_
- I, <u>Albert Froneman</u>, declare that -- General declaration:

I act as the independent specialist in this application;

I will perform the work relating to the application in an objective manner, even if this results in views and findings that are not favourable to the applicant;

I declare that there are no circumstances that may compromise my objectivity in performing such work;

I have expertise in conducting the specialist report relevant to this application, including knowledge of the Act, Regulations and any guidelines that have relevance to the proposed activity;

I will comply with the Act, Regulations and all other applicable legislation;

I have no, and will not engage in, conflicting interests in the undertaking of the activity;

I undertake to disclose to the applicant and the competent authority all material information in my possession that reasonably has or may have the potential of influencing - any decision to be taken with respect to the application by the competent authority; and - the objectivity of any report, plan or document to be prepared by myself for submission to the competent authority;

all the particulars furnished by me in this form are true and correct; and

I realise that a false declaration is an offence in terms of regulation 71 and is punishable in terms of section 24F of the Act.

Signature of the specialist:

AFRIMAGE Photography t/a Chris van Rooyen Consulting

Name of company (if applicable):

1<u>5 May 2014</u>



Department: Environmental Affairs REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA

### DETAILS OF SPECIALIST AND DECLARATION OF INTEREST

File Reference Number: NEAS Reference Number: Date Received: (For official use only) 12/12/20/2412 DEAT/EIA/0000514/2011

Application for integrated environmental authorisation and waste management licence in terms of the-

- (1) National Environmental Management Act, 1998 (Act No. 107 of 1998), as amended and the Environmental Impact Assessment Regulations, 2010; and
- (2) National Environmental Management Act: Waste Act, 2008 (Act No. 59 of 2008) and Government Notice 718, 2009

#### PROJECT TITLE

Specialist:	Wetland Consulting Services
Contact person:	Dieter Kassier
Postal address:	P.O. Box 72295 Lynnwood Ridge
Postal code:	0040 V Cell: V
Telephone:	012 349 2699 Fax: 012 349 2993
E-mail:	info @wetcs.00.24
Professional	South African Wetland Society
affiliation(s) (if any)	J
Project Consultant:	
Contact person:	
Postal address:	
Postal code:	Cell:
Telephone:	Fax:
E-mail:	

lieter Kassier\_\_\_\_\_ declare that --L

#### General declaration:

I act as the independent specialist in this application;

I will perform the work relating to the application in an objective manner, even if this results in views and findings that are not favourable to the applicant;

I declare that there are no circumstances that may compromise my objectivity in performing such work:

I have expertise in conducting the specialist report relevant to this application, including knowledge of the Act, Regulations and any guidelines that have relevance to the proposed activity;

I will comply with the Act, Regulations and all other applicable legislation;

I have no, and will not engage in, conflicting interests in the undertaking of the activity;

I undertake to disclose to the applicant and the competent authority all material information in my possession that reasonably has or may have the potential of influencing - any decision to be taken with respect to the application by the competent authority; and - the objectivity of any report, plan or document to be prepared by myself for submission to the competent authority;

all the particulars furnished by me in this form are true and correct; and

I realise that a false declaration is an offence in terms of regulation 71 and is punishable in terms of section 24F of the Act.

Signature of the specialist:

Name of company (if applicable):

19/5/2014



Department: Environmental Affairs **REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA** 

# DETAILS OF SPECIALIST AND DECLARATION OF INTEREST

File Reference Number: NEAS Reference Number: Date Received:

(For official use only)	
12/12/20/2412	
DEAT/EIA/0000514/2011	

Application for integrated environmental authorisation and waste management licence in terms of the-

- (1) National Environmental Management Act, 1998 (Act No. 107 of 1998), as amended and the Environmental Impact Assessment Regulations, 2010; and
- (2) National Environmental Management Act: Waste Act, 2008 (Act No. 59 of 2008) and Government Notice 718, 2009

#### PROJECT TITLE

Specialist:	Golder Associates Africa		
Contact person:	Lee Boyd		
Postal address:	PO Box 6001, Halfway House		
Postal code:	1685	Cell:	082 885 1799
Telephone:	011 254 4915	Fax:	086 582 1561
E-mail:	lboyd@golder.co.za		
Professional	FWISA		
affiliation(s) (if any)			
Project Consultant:	Zitholele Consulting Serv	ices	
Contact person:	Dr Mathys Vosloo		
Postal address:	PO Box 6002, Halfway House		
Postal code:	1685	Cell:	084 748 3018
Telephone:	011 207 2060	Fax:	086 545 8835
E-mail:	mathysv@zitholele.co.za		

I, Lee Ann Bog d , declare that --

#### General declaration:

I act as the independent specialist in this application;

I will perform the work relating to the application in an objective manner, even if this results in views and findings that are not favourable to the applicant;

I declare that there are no circumstances that may compromise my objectivity in performing such work;

I have expertise in conducting the specialist report relevant to this application, including knowledge of the Act, Regulations and any guidelines that have relevance to the proposed activity;

I will comply with the Act, Regulations and all other applicable legislation;

I have no, and will not engage in, conflicting interests in the undertaking of the activity;

I undertake to disclose to the applicant and the competent authority all material information in my possession that reasonably has or may have the potential of influencing - any decision to be taken with respect to the application by the competent authority; and - the objectivity of any report, plan or document to be prepared by myself for submission to the competent authority;

all the particulars furnished by me in this form are true and correct; and

I realise that a false declaration is an offence in terms of regulation 71 and is punishable in terms of section 24F of the Act.

CPTY

Signature of the specialist:

AFRICA GOLDER ASSOCIATES

Name of company (if applicable):

2014 - 06-05



Department: Environmental Affairs REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA

 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

## DETAILS OF SPECIALIST AND DECLARATION OF INTEREST

File Reference Number: NEAS Reference Number: Date Received:

((For officient case of ally))	
12/12/20/2412	
DEAT/EIA/0000514/2011	

Application for integrated environmental authorisation and waste management licence in terms of the-

- (1) National Environmental Management Act, 1998 (Act No. 107 of 1998), as amended and the Environmental Impact Assessment Regulations, 2010; and
- (2) National Environmental Management Act: Waste Act, 2008 (Act No. 59 of 2008) and Government Notice 718, 2009

#### PROJECT TITLE

Specialist: Contact person: Postal address: Postal code: Telephone: E-mail: Professional	AQUA EARTH COMSULING AHOKPOSSI D. PACOME PO. BOX: 1747 MORTH RIMMG 2162 Cell: 0735721424 0117913490 Fax: 0115076612 pacoma@aqua carth. co. 29 SACMASP - 400001/14
affiliation(s) (if any)	SACIAN - 400000777
Project Consultant: Contact person:	
Postal address:	
Postal code:	Cell:
Telephone:	Fax:
E-mail:	

I, **D.** P AHOKPOSS , declare that --

General declaration:

I act as the independent specialist in this application;

I will perform the work relating to the application in an objective manner, even if this results in views and findings that are not favourable to the applicant;

I declare that there are no circumstances that may compromise my objectivity in performing such work;

I have expertise in conducting the specialist report relevant to this application, including knowledge of the Act, Regulations and any guidelines that have relevance to the proposed activity;

I will comply with the Act, Regulations and all other applicable legislation;

I have no, and will not engage in, conflicting interests in the undertaking of the activity;

I undertake to disclose to the applicant and the competent authority all material information in my possession that reasonably has or may have the potential of influencing - any decision to be taken with respect to the application by the competent authority; and - the objectivity of any report, plan or document to be prepared by myself for submission to the competent authority;

all the particulars furnished by me in this form are true and correct; and

I realise that a false declaration is an offence in terms of regulation 71 and is punishable in terms of section 24F of the Act.

P. ALANNOORD

Signature of the specialist:

COMPAULTING

Name of company (if applicable):

5-05-2014